
2024 Cumberland Lady Raiders and Raiders Track Schedule

Head boys coach: Lucas Watkins
Assistant boys coach: Michael Murdock

Head girls coach: Chelsea Cox
Assistant girls coach: TBD

Monday, February 26 Practice may begin.
Thursday, March 21 @ Jasper County 4:30 bus @ 3:00 PM
Tuesday, March 26 @ HOME 4:30

vs. Marshall, Arcola, Bridgeport-Red Hill
Tuesday, April 2 @ Casey 4:30 bus @ 3:30 PM
Wednesday, April 3: Track pictures will be held on this date at 3:15 pm in the new gym
Friday, April 12 @ Altamont Invite 4:00 PM bus @ 2:15 PM
Thursday, April 18 @ HOME 4:30 PM

vs. Newton-St. Thomas, Windsor
Tuesday, April 23 @ Teutopolis 4:30 PM bus @ 3:20 PM
Thursday, April 25 @ HOME 4:30 PM

vs. Effingham Sacred Heart, Paris-Crestwood, Cowden-Herrick/Beecher City and Neoga
Saturday, April 27 LEIC Conference Meet @ Robinson 9 AM bus @ 7:15 AM
Thursday, May 2 @ HOME 4:30 PM

vs. Paris-Mayo, Arcola, St. Thomas-Newton, and Jasper County

Sectional: May 10 or 11 TBA
State: May 17 and 18
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